
NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Bret Adams M 10 9 8 9 36 MW

John Heeter M 8 9 10 8 35 2nd Open

Kaleb Santiso AAA 8 10 9 7 34 3rd Open

Paul Viola M 9 10 8 7 34 1st Master

Dale Sherman M 10 9 7 8 34 2nd Master

Dave Battersby M 7 9 8 8 32 3rd Master

Chuck Blender M 5 6 8 8 27

Wally Howard M 7 4 8 8 27

Brian Wakefield M 6 10 5 6 27

Judy Fisher M 6 7 7 5 25

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Tom Benedict AAA 8 8 8 9 33 1st AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 7 10 7 6 30 2nd AAA

Bill Taylor AAA 9 10 5 6 30 3rd AAA

John Benedek AAA 7 8 7 6 28

Stan Morgan AAA 5 9 5 9 28

Bruce Lumsden AAA 5 8 7 6 26

Dave Edney AAA 6 9 4 7 26

Jeff Shannon AAA 9 7 4 6 26

John Roussel AAA 6 9 5 4 24

Dale Clingan AAA 7 8 4 5 24

Ed Fisher AAA 4 7 6 6 23

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Kimberly Clingan AA 6 8 7 8 29 1st AA

John Benedek AA 7 8 7 6 28 2nd AA

Ron Reynolds AA 8 9 7 4 28 3rd AA

Jerry Johnson AA 7 9 5 6 27 4th AA

John Shaw AA 6 6 8 6 26

Mason Sherman AA 6 8 7 5 26

Rich Gans AA 6 6 7 6 25

Joe Shiderly AA 7 6 2 9 24

Carl Pelino AA 3 9 4 6 22

Tyler Locktosh AA 6 8 4 4 22

Jim Husk AA 5 6 4 6 21

Tom Danias AA 5 7 2 4 18

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Dave Severance A 5 10 5 5 25 1st A

Ed Heeter A 7 9 2 6 24 2nd A

Hunter Santiso A 3 8 4 8 23 3rd A

Nico Solomon A 7 7 2 7 23

Ed Doanchy A 5 9 4 4 22

Dave Duncan A 6 6 3 7 22

Tim Haynes A 3 6 2 2 13

Kenny Mendat B 4 7 6 2 19 1st B

  SMALLBORE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           July 3, 2021

MATCH  1



NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Judy Fisher M 9 10 9 7 35 MW

Brian Wakefield M 8 10 8 9 35 2nd Open

Jim Husk AAA 9 9 10 6 34 3rd Open

Dave Battersby M 9 10 6 8 33 1st Master

Paul Viola M 8 9 8 7 32 2nd Master

Bret Adams M 7 9 6 9 31 3rd Master

Chuck Blender M 7 6 8 9 30

Wally Howard M 7 9 6 6 28

Dale Sherman M 6 10 5 4 25

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Kaleb Santiso AAA 8 10 7 9 34 1st AAA

Bill Taylor AAA 7 9 9 6 31 2nd AAA

Dave Edney AAA 8 10 5 8 31 3rd AAA

John Heeter AAA 10 9 7 4 30

Dave Robuck AAA 8 10 5 6 29

John Benedek AAA 7 10 7 5 29

Bruce Lumsden AAA 7 8 3 8 26

Dale Clingan AAA 7 8 7 4 26

Stan Morgan AAA 7 6 4 9 26

Ron Reynolds AAA 7 10 6 1 24

Tyler Locktosh AAA 7 8 6 3 24

Ed Fisher AAA 5 8 5 4 22

Jeff Shannon AAA 5 8 2 7 22

John Roussel AAA 4 8 4 3 19

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Tom Danias AA 7 9 6 5 27 1st AA

Dave Duncan AA 5 10 6 5 26 2nd AA

Tom Benedict AA 6 9 6 4 25 3rd AA

Nico Solomon AA 5 7 4 6 22

John Shaw AA 6 7 4 4 21

Kimberly Clingan AA 6 7 3 5 21

Carl Pelino AA 6 6 2 1 15

Ed Doanchy AA 4 5 2 0 11

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Jerry Johnson A 8 7 8 6 29 1st A

Joe Shiderly A 6 6 8 5 25 2nd A

Ed Heeter A 5 7 4 5 21 3rd A

Hunter Santiso A 5 7 3 2 17

Rich Gans A 5 6 3 1 15

Tim Haynes A 2 0 1 2 5

Kenny Mendat B 2 3 0 3 8

  PISTOL CARTRIDGE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club          July 3, 2021

MATCH  1



NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Dale Sherman M 9 10 8 8 35 MW

John Roussel AAA 10 8 8 9 35 2nd Open 

Judy Fisher AAA 10 10 5 9 34 3rd Open

Wally Howard M 9 9 9 4 31 1st Master

Paul Viola M 9 8 7 6 30 2nd Master 

Brian Wakefield M 10 10 5 4 29 3rd Master

Carl Pelino Unc A 7 5 2 3 17

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Tyler Locktosh AAA 9 9 8 7 33 1st AAA

Bill Taylor AAA 8 10 7 8 33 2nd AAA

Bret Adams AAA 10 9 7 7 33 3rd AAA

Chuck Blender AAA 9 8 7 8 32

Dave Battersby AAA 9 9 5 3 26

Dave Robuck AAA 7 8 4 4 23

Ed Fisher AAA 8 6 8 2 24

Jeff Shannon AAA 10 7 5 6 28

John Heeter AAA 9 6 3 6 24

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Dave Edney AA 9 8 8 7 32 1st AA

Kaleb Santiso AA 8 10 5 7 30 2nd AA

Ron Reynolds AA 9 6 7 7 29 3rd AA

Bruce Lumsden AA 8 9 2 4 23

Dale Clingan AA 9 9 3 2 23

Dave Duncan AA 8 6 2 5 21

Jim Husk AA 7 6 2 3 18

John Benedek AA 7 9 2 2 20

John Shaw AA 7 7 4 5 23

Nico Solomon AA 8 9 3 2 22

Rich Gans AA 8 7 5 2 22

Stan Morgan AA 9 9 4 2 24

Tom Benedict AA 9 9 6 4 28

Tom Danias AA 2 6 4 3 15

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Ed Doanchy A 9 6 3 7 25 1st A

Ed Heeter A 7 8 2 4 21 2nd A

Kimberly Clingan A 5 10 2 4 21 3rd A

Hunter Santiso A 8 3 1 1 13

Tim Haynes A 4 7 1 0 12

Kenny Mendat B 4 4 1 4 13 1st B 

  CENTRE FIRE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           July 3, 2021

MATCH  1


